

WE'RE LOOKING FOR PASSIONATE, ENERGETIC HIGH SCHOOL LEADERS!

SOUND LIKE YOU?





Join The 2024-2025 Children's TherAplay Junior Board

Be a part of the Junior Board and make a lasting impact on children with disabilities!





WHAT IS THE JUNIOR BOARD?

The mission of the Junior Board is to advocate for children with disabilities and spread awareness about The Children's TherAplay Foundation through impactful community engagement and member involvement.

The Junior Board seeks to support the Children's TherAplay mission through fundraising, volunteering, and advocating for children with disabilities. **Junior Board members make a difference through three** foundational pillars:



COMMUNITY

Members plan and execute the annual "Horse Birthday Party", a family-friendly community event celebrating all our therapy horses.





INVOLVEMENT

Members volunteer at special events, sidewalk, and participate in the Junior Buddy program, matching TherAplay kiddos with a Junior Board member for the year.



IMPACT

Members participate in fundraising initiatives through Day of Giving and Horsepower Carnival.





LEARN MORE AND APPLY TODAY: WWW.CHILDRENSTHERAPLAY.ORG/JUNIOR-BOARD

